
 

 

 

2024لائحة باسم المشرفين على التدريب الأساسي المعتمدين من قبل النقابة بدورته الأولى   

Names EMAIL License Type 

Aurelie Boutros aurelie.boutros@hotmail.com  Clinical 

Christina Riachi                        christinariachy@gmail.com  Clinical 

Claude Ghorayeb spclaude@hotmail.com  Clinical 

Dalal Halabi                             dalal-el-halabi@hotmail.com  Clinical 

Diala Doumit Daoura dialadoura@gmail.com  Clinical 

Elham Hajj Hasan                     elhamhaj@hotmail.com  Clinical 

Elie Yousef Abou Chacra eac2050@gmail.com  Clinical 

Hamda Farhat                         hamda.farhat@ul.edu.lb Clinical 

Ilham Zougheib                       elham.an@hotmail.com  Clinical 

Jomana Ammar joumanammar@gmail.com  Clinical 

Liliane Younes                          lilianeyounes@gmail.com  Clinical 

Lina Beydoun                            linabeydoun61@hotmail.com  Clinical 

Lina Sadek                                linasadek97@gmail.com  Clinical 

Majida Mohamad Hatem majida_hatem@yahoo.fr  Clinical 

Majida khalil Yassine                majida.y.n@hotmail.com  Clinical 

Micheline Sammour Alam micheline.sammour@ua.edu.lb  Clinical 

Mireille Mkhayel Elias mireilleelias7@hotmail.com  Clinical 

Rachelle Bahj Dagher rachelbassous@gmail.com  Clinical 

Rola Hashem                            rolahachem2@gmail.com  Clinical 

Toufic Abdallah Salloum t-a-salloum@hotmail.com  Clinical 

Anne Marie Fayed annemariehannaf@gmail.com  Educational 

Bahaa Yehia                          bahaa.yehia@ul.edu.lb  Educational 

Charlotte Khalil                        charlotte_khalil@hotmail.com  Educational 

Faten Ali Badran fatenbadran@hotmail.com  Educational 

Layal Abdul salam Rifai layalrifai731@gmail.com  Educational 

Rosine Hajjar                           rosinehajjar@gmail.com  Educational 

Samar Gergi El-Khoury el.khouri.samar@gmail.com  Educational 

Tala Noweisser                         noweissert@gmail.com  Educational 
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